C2 Summary
Position
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Name

Danny Medina
Mike Davis

Matt Gabriel
Weston Willoughby
Travis Mecklenburg
Noah VanderVeen
Dane Trudgeon
Rich Lauth

Pete Mead

Colin Hunter

Al Widing Jr
Jason Hatfield
Rob Shadley
Sean Casey
Rebecca Davis
Jon Webb

Wes Dean

Ryan Halstead
Bryan Bearss
Alan Putnam
Jonathan George
Mary Schlimmer-Willoughby
Dan Mecklenburg
Zac Rochette
Aaron Putnam
Chase Matthews
Dave Smith

Kyle Issendorf
Flash Marsh
Buzzy Hartman
Fred Mills

Bruce Barton
Matt Meersman
Cecili Bugge
Andrew Triebold
Nico Triebold
Bryce Martin
Andy Weeks
Paddi Thornburg
Carson Burmeister
Kyle Mynar

Mike Garon
Lynne Witte

Ben Tarbutton
Rodney Elliott
Tad Hill

Mike Kellogg
Jacob Hartman
Brad Gross
Ursula Latreille
Anthony Fisher
Drew Moore

Bill Torongo

Zac Childs

Doug Dalman
Eric Batway
Owen Triebold
Sarah Webb

Tom Trudgeon

Total Points After 3 Drops

788
784
779
778
776
770
768
767
758
753
753
726
713
706
701
700
698
698
694
692
689
682
675
664
655
627
623
614
607
605
599
596
589
587
583
583
583
575
572
567
564
561
540
531
525
516
513
504
503
502
497
459
457
451
438
432
416
414
406

Roscommon
98
0
97
0
99
97
99
91
96
93
96
0
92
76
0
89
100
0
87
85
89
0
86
79
85
82
94

Bellaire BIG
97
98
99
94
93
95
0
98
92
91
92
0
90
89
85
89
100
100
82
83
0
94
93
79
83
80
95
0
86
87
69
80
0
85
0
0
75
67
77
96
0
0
71
84
74
87
0
0
0
0
81
0
0
96
90
91
0
0
78

Ann Arbor
0
97
0
98
0
99
95
0
0
96
0
96
0
92
97
0
0
0
92
94
91
80
0
91
0
0
0
95
94
0
0
78
99
98
88
88
0
84
84
0
0
90
78
0
0
0

Newaygo
100
97
0
99
96
99
97
100
95
94
95
87
92
88
91
0
0
0
83
89
86
81
0
87
89
0
0
91
92
0
86
83
98
0
85
85
0
78
78
96
0
0
76
0
80
90
77
0
90
0
0
0
94
0
0
84
0
76
0

Betsie
100
91
93
99
95
96
97
96
0
98
92
90
0
0
82
89
99
100
81
84
88
83
0
0
84
80
91
89
0
93
77
79
97
83
85
85
0
0
0
90
95
80
0
0
0
0
75
79
0
76

MRTD
95
98

0
98
90
94
93
94
96
96
91
91
80
87
84
89

100
100
84
79
78
95
89
87
79
75
92
76

0
86
78
71
97
90
83
83
59
67
67

0
93
75
57
88
68
86
64
66
71
55
74

0

0
92

0
82
66

0
82

River Rampage

99
98
96
99
88
90
0
96
94
95
94
87
91
87
80
90
100
100
82
81
84
0
79
75
81
76
0
74
0
83
58
74
98
80
85
85
70
67
60
0
97
76
60
91
63
83
64
0
79
0
0
78
0
0
82
0
0
56
0

Curley
99
96
98
94
98
95
97
95
92
90
92
90
91
80
96
84

100
100
61
82
78
69
84
77
82
72
83
93
80
85
78
67
0
74
81
81
79
59
59
94
97
72
0
91
64
85
60
0
0
53
0
70
0
83
0
0
0
49
67

Spikes
100
0
97
0
97
95
94
95
89
0
89
0
85
77
53
74
99
99
56
72
68
50
74
63
72
0
86
0
77
0
68
53
0
0
76
76
71
38
38
0
94
0
0
85
33
0
29
43
0
23
0
67
91
86
0
0
43
0
0

Mio
94
100
100
86
99
0
96
93
98
87
98
91
92
90
81
92
0
99
91
84
89
88
84
89
72
77
82
96
94
82
0
64
0
77
0
0
80
60
58
95
88
0
56
0
69
85
67
70
83
65
79
78
90
0
80
87
70
63
93

Paradise
90
100
99
97
99
87
0
0
95
0
94
94
0
93
85
78
0
0
93
91
84
92
86
0
0
85
0
0
0
89
69
0
100

o
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75
70
96

86
70
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77
81

77

96

79

91

72
84



C2 Summary
Position
60
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81
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107
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109
110
110
112
113
114
115
116
117
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Name

Tim Triebold
Jorden Wakeley
Chris Kucharek
Natalie Kellogg
Josie VanderVeen
Jeff Poland

Kris KalbfLeisch
Tucker Mertes
Eric Parrott
Jerry Lambert
Della Lambert
Sean Newmister
Emily Short
Doug Heady
Logan Mynar
Chris Krey

Terry Curley
Liam Mahaffy
Dawson Cook
Braden Cook
Chris Issendorf
Richard Holsbeke
Heather Minkel
Derak Ferry
Kaitlin Mynar
Kyle Stonehouse
Austin Weiler
Bill Mahaffy
Hailey McMahon
Dwight Walker
Diana Jurewicz
Travis VanDeCasteele
Jacob Cramer
Shawn Spallinger
Chris Ecker
Caleb Watson
Mason Hodnett
Nickie Owens
Greg Zophy
Maria Schilling
Jenna Cooke

L Bourgeois
Scott Johnston
Nate Tate

Lewis Madill

Bill Dean

Jerry Killingbeck
Cristian Lopez
Josh Sheldon
Josh Taylor

Tim Sheldon
Alex Ecker
Alison Marr
David Teddy
Aaron Lovell
Joey Kimsel
Lindy Kellogg
Scott Doederlein
Joe Leusby

Total Points After 3 Drops

401
391
376
369
366
361
345
344
341
330
330
311
310
301
299
289
284
281
279
279
279
277
273
269
267
260
259
258
253
248
246
241
239
238
237
236
229
224
221
218
215
211
211
205
196
196
192
190
188
180
179
179
177
174
169
164
160
156
152
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River Rampage

57
97
78
64
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55
59
68
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0
0
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59
58
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88
0
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Curley
69
0
70
60
47
0
53
0
0
48
48
75
47
75
99
77
76
52

Spikes
50
0
67
29
0
32
23
36
0
28
28
62
0
62
100
63
55
0
26
26
91
0
0
83
48
83
0
0
0
32
0
0
33
71
35
55
0
34
66
66
13
58
58
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0
0
49
0
0
36
0
35
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0
21
0
13
34
0
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C2 Summary
Position
119
120
120
122
123
123
125
125
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128
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133
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145
146
147
148
149
150
150
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160
160
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164
165
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Name

Rod Matthews
Will Fowler

Dan Gary

Nate Greeley
Josh Cosek

Amy Solak

Ross Kittel

Case Kittel
Dylan Alexander
Shannon Issendorf
Zach Klebba
Kevin Ornatowski
George Werderich
Jake Crotser
Mark Rowe
Lauren Fry

Ted Smutek

Tim Chapple
Brad Wilson

Joe White
Garrett Ziegler
Mike Hale

Al Limberg

Zach Mack

Jeff Kolka

Mo Harwood
Tim Mcclure
Samuel Badoux
Stan Anusiewicz
Roxanne Barton
Yvon Dufour
Mitchell Treadwell
Bruce Buchinger
Tom Cannon
Brigid Deleo
Mickey Kimsel
Joshua Cosek
Russ Anderson
Rick Gillings
Mindy Elrod
Robert Smith
Mike Hodnett
David Hallison
Jason Holton
Alexander Ecker
Sandy Triebold
Dave Hallman
Chris Scully

Dale Thompson
Wally Werderich
Michael Kogelman
Terrance Foley

Total Points After 3 Drops

144
142
142
139
136
136
131
131
123
120
120
117
98
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96
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95
92
90
89
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Women C1
Position
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Name

Mary Schlimmer-Willoughby
Rebecca Davis
Paddi Thornburg
Cecili Bugge
Natalie Kellogg
Maria Schilling
Ursula Latreille
Roxanne Barton
Jenna Cooke
Mindy Elrod
Sarah Webb
Ann Kullenberg
Kaitlin Mynar
Della Lambert
Brigid DelLeo
Nickie Owens

Total Points After 3 Drops

703
596
533
485
352
232
196
149
147
142
78
69
67
65
64
58
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Men C1

Position Name Total Points After 3 Drops Roscommon Bellaire BIG Ann Arbor Newaygo Betsie MRTD River Rampage Curley Spikes Mio Paradise
1 Danny Medina 795 100 98 0 100 100 99 100 100 98 98 0
2 Jonathan George 723 87 91 93 87 79 77 89 95 90 91 80
3 Alan Putnam 696 86 86 89 86 83 79 0 72 84 87 95
4 Mike Davis 687 0 96 100 99 96 96 0 0 0 100 100
5 Bruce Barton 638 0 84 88 84 78 69 75 81 0 79 0
6 Dane Trudgeon 635 0 0 95 90 89 88 90 91 92 0 0
7 Fred Mills 628 81 80 86 0 76 65 76 77 0 0 87
8 Tad Hill 620 85 0 94 93 0 81 88 93 0 86 0
9 Jeff Poland 598 0 0 83 79 0 61 71 75 67 73 89
10 Travis Mecklenburg 584 97 97 0 0 99 97 97 0 0 97 0
11 Kyle Issendorf 571 0 0 97 97 95 91 95 0 96 0 0
12 Andy Weeks 554 77 79 81 80 0 68 0 0 0 78 91
13 Dan Briggs 544 75 77 0 0 0 55 63 64 59 63 88
14 Wes Dean 486 99 100 0 0 91 98 98 0 0 0 0
15 Chase Matthews 485 0 81 0 0 80 74 77 0 0 80 93
16 Matt Meersman 482 0 0 99 98 97 93 0 0 95 0 0
17 Bryce Martin 472 79 82 0 0 0 70 0 80 80 81 0
18 Mike Kellogg 466 0 0 0 82 75 66 74 0 0 77 92
19 Dan Mecklenburg 450 0 94 0 91 0 82 91 0 0 92 0
20 Buzzy Hartman 443 89 87 0 0 88 0 87 92 0 0 0
21 Ryan Halstead 386 0 99 0 0 0 95 99 0 0 93 0
22 Rob Shadley 376 0 0 0 96 90 0 0 96 94 0 0
22 Matt Gabriel 376 95 0 0 0 94 0 93 0 0 94 0
24 Kyle Mynar 360 0 0 0 0 86 83 94 97 0 0 0
25 Anthony Fisher 358 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 88 0 96
26 Kris Kalbfleisch 340 0 0 0 0 73 59 68 73 0 67 0
27 Aaron Putnam 325 0 0 0 83 81 0 0 83 78 0 0
28 Tom Cannon 315 83 0 87 0 0 0 0 0 70 75 0
29 Logan Mynar 297 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 0 0
30 Pete Mead 286 0 0 0 0 0 94 96 0 0 96 0
31 Rich Lauth 283 0 0 98 0 0 90 0 0 0 95 0
32 Jon Webb 279 93 0 0 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 98
33 Bill Torongo 277 91 0 0 0 0 0 92 94 0 0 0
34 John Kasik 275 96 0 0 0 0 86 0 0 93 0 0
35 Noah VanderVeen 273 0 0 96 0 93 84 0 0 0 0 0
36 Ben Tarbutton 271 92 92 0 0 0 87 0 0 0 0 0
37 Tim Chapple 262 0 0 0 92 87 0 0 0 83 0 0
38 Rodney Elliott 235 0 0 0 0 0 71 82 0 82 0 0
39 Liam Mahaffy 226 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 82 66 0 0
40 Rick Gillings 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 69 0 0 82
41 Ray Lane 217 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 0 65 85
42 Mickey Kimsel 203 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0 69 74 0
43 Jorden Wakeley 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 0
44 Weston Willoughby 192 0 0 0 94 98 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Austin Weiler 187 94 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 Carson Burmeister 184 0 95 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0 0
47 Joey Kimsel 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 85 0 0
48 Russ Anderson 170 0 0 0 0 0 53 61 0 56 0 0
49 Doug Dalman 166 88 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0 0 0
50 Greg Zophy 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 85 0
51 Jerry Lambert 159 80 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0 0
51 Drew Moore 159 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 0 84
53 Tim McClure 158 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 82 0
54 Brady Lineman 145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62 83
55 Lewis Madill 136 0 0 0 0 0 64 72 0 0 0 0
55 Bill Dean 136 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0 62 0 0
57 Andrew Lane 99 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99



Men C1

Position Name Total Points After 3 Drops Roscommon Bellaire BIG Ann Arbor Newaygo Betsie MRTD River Rampage Curley Spikes Mio Paradise
58 Jacob Hartman 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 94
59 Jake Crotser 92 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0 0 0 0
60 Mike Bradford 90 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Tom Trudgeon 90 0 0 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 Caleb Watson 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0
63 Shawn Spallinger 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 0 0 0
64 Derak Ferry 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 0 0
65 P.C. Randolph 85 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 Zac Childs 85 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0 0
65 Will Fowler 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 0 0 0
68 Stan Anusiewicz 84 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Al Limberg 84 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0 0 0
68 Dan Gary 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 0 0 0
71 Al Widing Jr 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 83 0
72 Mitchell Treadwell 82 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 Josh Cosek 81 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
73 Bruce Daman 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 0 0
75 August Triebold 80 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
75 Dave Smith 80 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0 0 0 0
77 LJ Bourgeois 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0 0
77 David Teddy 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 0 0
79 Terry Curley 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0 0
80 Malcolm Mcdougall 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 77
81 Bruce Buchinger 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0 0
81 Dwight Walker 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 0
83 Rod Matthews 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0 0
83 Mason Hodnett 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74 0 0
85 Robert Smith 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0 0 0
85 Joe Leusby 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 73 0 0
87 Scott Johnston 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 0 0 0
88 Trevor Cooke 70 0 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0 0 0
88 Mike Hodnett 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 0
90 Ryan Anderson 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 0
91 Vincent ller 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0 0
91 George Werderich 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 0 0
93 Austin Poland 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0
94 Dave Hallman 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 0 0
95 Dawson Cook 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 0 0
96 Ed Lazar 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 0 0



C2 Standings - Women's Ranking

Position
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Name
Rebecca Davis

Mary Schlimmer-Willoughl

Cecili Bugge
Nico Triebold
Paddi Thornburg
Lynne Witte
Ursula Latreille
Sarah Webb
Natalie Kellogg
Josie VanderVeen
Emily Short
Heather Minkel
Kaitlin Mynar
Hailey McMahon
Diana Jurewicz
Nickie Owens
Maria Schilling
Jenna Cooke
Alison Marr
Lindy Kellogg
Amy Solak
Shannon Issendorf
Lauren Fry
Roxanne Barton
Mindy Elrod
Sandy Triebold

Total Points After 3 Drops

701
682
587
583
572
540
502
414
369
366
310
273
267
253
246
224
218
215
177
160
136
120
96
77
66
57
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0
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0
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Roscommon Bellaire BIG Ann Arbor
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Curley
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69
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Spikes
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